IDS-6-8
Amphenol®
Amphenol Industrial Operations introduces a 3 and
5-pole plug to enhance its AT Circular connector
series. AT Circular plugs feature Amphenol’s AT contact
technology and are designed to perform in the demanding
applications found on construction and farm equipment,

No unlocking, unmating or other unsatisfactory result during or after 50g’s in each of three mutually perpendicular planes.
No electrical discontinuities longer than 1 microsecond. MIL STD 202, Method 213, Condition “C“
How to Order Contact and Accesories
PN Description
AT0-202-16141 Machined size 16 Pin Contact, nickel plating
AT2-201-16141 Machined size 16 Socket Contact, nickel plating
AT0-202-1631 Machined size 16 Socket Contact, gold plating
AT2-201-1631 Machined size 16 Socket Contact, gold plating
1 2 3 4 5
ATC 10 9-1939 P N
Product Line Shell Style Arrangements Contracts Wire Size
09
Small Flange Jam
Nut Receptacle
(includes jam nut)
3-16, 5-16, 9-1939
P for Pin
Only for
Receptacle
N for ø0.0 51 inch
10
Square Flange
Receptacle
S for Socket
Only for Plug
E for ø 0.0 35 inch
11
Round Nut
Receptacle
16
 (for Arrangements
3-16 & 5-16 only)
17
Jam Nut Receptacle
(exclude jam nut)
How to Order Contact and Accesories
Part Number Description
ATC10- RC3C Cap with lanyard for size 3 square flange receptacle
ATC10- RC3 Cap less lanyard for size 3 receptacle
ATC10- RC5C Cap with lanyard for size 5 square flange receptacle
ATC10- RC5 Cap less lanyard for size 5 receptacle
ATC10- RC9C Cap with lanyard for size 9 square flange receptacle
ATC10- RC9 Cap less lanyard for size 9 receptacle
ATC10- RC9L Cap with lanyard for size 9 jam nut receptacle
ALHN-19 Hex nut for ATC-17-9-1939PN
ASR9-1939 Strain relief for small flange J1939 receptacle
AWS9-1939 Wave spring for small flange J1939 receptacle